상 세 규 격 서
구분 품명 단위 수량 비고
1 Ø1" SM1-Mounted N-BK7 Ground Glass Diffuser Kit, 5 Pieces ea 1
2
f=1000 mm, Ø2" Achromatic Doublet, SM2-Threaded Mount, ARC:
400-700 nm
ea 6
3
f=200 mm, Ø2" Achromatic Doublet, SM2-Threaded Mount, ARC:
400-700 nm
ea 3
4 50:50 Non-Polarizing Beamsplitter Cube, 400 - 700 nm, 1" ea 5
5 Ø2" Broadband Dielectric Mirror, 400 - 750 nm ea 30
6 637 nm, 70 mW, G Pin Code, SM Fiber-Pigtailed Laser Diode, FC/PC ea 2
7 1" x 1" Hollow Roof Prism Mirror, Protected Aluminum ea 4
8
K-Cube Brushed DC Servo Motor Controller (Power Supply Not
Included)
ea 5
상 세 내 역
1. 주요규격
1-1. Ø1" SM1-Mounted N-BK7 Ground Glass Diffuser Kit, 5 Pieces
  - Four Ø1" mounted ground glass diffusers, a Ø1" mounted ground glass alignment
disk, and a plastic storage box
  - Item
    DG10-120-MD : Ø1" SM1-Mounted N-BK7 Ground Glass Diffuser, 120 Grit
    DG10-220-MD : Ø1" SM1-Mounted N-BK7 Ground Glass Diffuser, 220 Grit
    DG10-600-MD : Ø1" SM1-Mounted N-BK7 Ground Glass Diffuser, 600 Grit
    DG10-1500-MD : Ø1" SM1-Mounted N-BK7 Ground Glass Diffuser, 1500 Grit
    DG10-1500-H1-MD : Ø1" SM1-Mounted Ground Glass Alignment Disk, 1500 Grit
  - 모델 사진
1-2. f=1000 mm, Ø2" Achromatic Doublet, SM2-Threaded Mount, ARC: 400-700 nm
  - Lens Diameter(mm) : 50.8
  - Focal Length / Back Focal Length(mm) : 1000.0 / 996.4